TOR POZNAN

9 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-09-18 14:20.

-
Il
o B

WTOREK
Gr.B5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(89) SEIDEL Roman
1 1:53.576 +4.549 14:25:02.811
2 1:51.880 +2.853 14:26:54.691
3 1:49.313 +0.286 14:28:44.004
4 1:49.027 - 14:30:33.031
5 1:50.510 +1.483 14:32:23.541
6 1:49.877 +0.850 14:34:13.418
7 1:50.906 +1.879 14:36:04.324
p8 1:51.024 +1.997 14:37:55.348
(76) URBANSKI Artur
1 1:57.776 +8.468 14:25:06.314
2 1:52.021 +2.713 14:26:58.335
3 1:55.044 +5.736 14:28:53.379
4 1:51.563 +2.255 14:30:44.942
5 1:51.359 +2.051 14:32:36.301
6 1:49.308 - 14:34:25.609
p7 2:07.138 +17.830 14:36:32.747
(101) KOWAL Michat
1 1:54.867 +4.559 14:26:29.521
2 1:52.531 +2.223 14:28:22.052
3 1:50.308 - 14:30:12.360
4 1:54.133 +3.825 14:32:06.493
5 1:54.364 +4.056 14:34:00.857
6 1:51.914 +1.606 14:35:52.771
7 1:52.722 +2.414 14:37:45.493
p8 1:56.063 +5.755 14:39:41.556
(30) PAWLAK Waldemar
1 1:53.937 +3.357 14:24:59.604
2 1:52.869 +2.289 14:26:52.473
3 1:50.580 - 14:28:43.053
4 1:52.160 +1.580 14:30:35.213
5 1:53.362 +2.782 14:32:28.575
6 1:51.430 +0.850 14:34:20.005
7 1:53.396 +2.816 14:36:13.401
p8 2:23.651 +33.071 14:38:37.052
(88) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 1:54.355 +3.579 14:27:11.311
2 1:53.916 +3.140 14:29:05.227
3 1:50.776 - 14:30:56.003
4 1:52.457 +1.681 14:32:48.460
5 1:52.554 +1.778 14:34:41.014
6 1:57.609 +6.833 14:36:38.623
p7 2:03.687 +12.911 14:38:42.310
(19) FIJALEK Kamil
1 1:54.715 +2.844 14:26:44.756
2 1:52.745 +0.874 14:28:37.501
3 1:51.871 - 14:30:29.372
4 1:55.329 +3.458 14:32:24.701
p5 2:04.468 +12.597 14:34:29.169
(27) MATYSIK Gregor
1 1:54.923 +2.368 14:27:59.187
2 1:52.555 - 14:29:51.742
3 1:57.286 +4.731 14:31:49.028
4 1:57.908 +5.353 14:33:46.936
5 1:54.475 +1.920 14:35:41.411
6 1:53.137 +0.582 14:37:34.548
p7 2:35.336 +42.781 14:40:09.884

(35) SYPNIEWSKI Arkadiusz

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 1:55.988 +2.837 14:24:52.674
2 1:56.335 +3.184 14:26:49.009
3 1:55.253 +2.102 14:28:44.262
4 1:54.983 +1.832 14:30:39.245
5 1:54.277 +1.126 14:32:33.522
6 1:53.151 - 14:34:26.673
7 1:54.515 +1.364 14:36:21.188
8 1:55.152 +2.001 14:38:16.340
p9 2:12.848 +19.697 14:40:29.188
(33) RABINSKI Tomasz
1 1:54.911 +1.371 14:30:24.691
2 1:53.540 - 14:32:18.231
3 1:59.381 +5.841 14:34:17.612
p4 2:12.349 +18.809 14:36:29.961
(97) TESKE Mikotaj
1 2:00.255 +5.804 14:26:05.970
2 1:58.133 +3.682 14:28:04.103
3 1:57.064 +2.613 14:30:01.167
4 1:58.486 +4.035 14:31:59.653
5 1:56.868 +2.417 14:33:56.521
6 1:54.451 - 14:35:50.972
7 1:54.986 +0.535 14:37:45.958
p8 2:16.258 +21.807 14:40:02.216
(14) SLESINSKI Damian
1 2:00.759 +6.242 14:26:04.565
2 1:58.078 +3.561 14:28:02.643
3 1:57.619 +3.102 14:30:00.262
4 1:57.749 +3.232 14:31:58.011
5 1:57.668 +3.151 14:33:55.679
6 1:56.423 +1.906 14:35:52.102
7 1:54.517 - 14:37:46.619
p8 2:12.560 +18.043 14:39:59.179
(20) GLOWACKI Kamil
1 1:54.802 - 14:26:45.215
2 1:57.567 +2.765 14:28:42.782
p3 2:09.471 +14.669 14:30:52.253
(38) MARCINIAK Sebastian
1 1:56.943 +1.309 14:26:18.686
2 1:56.045 +0.411 14:28:14.731
3 1:55.932 +0.298 14:30:10.663
4 1:55.634 - 14:32:06.297
5 1:57.858 +2.224 14:34:04.155
6 1:57.739 +2.105 14:36:01.894
7 1:59.101 +3.467 14:38:00.995
p8 2:12.424 +16.790 14:40:13.419
(24) KOWALCZYK Jarostaw
1 2:00.195 +4.399 14:27:35.042
2 1:58.018 +2.222 14:29:33.060
3 1:57.437 +1.641 14:31:30.497
4 1:56.286 +0.490 14:33:26.783
5 1:55.796 - 14:35:22.579
p6 2:05.267 +9.471 14:37:27.846
(102) BEZULSKI Andrzej
1 1:58.001 +1.718 14:24:57.488
2 1:57.040 +0.757 14:26:54.528
3 1:59.814 +3.531 14:28:54.342
4 1:56.283 - 14:30:50.625
5 1:57.384 +1.101 14:32:48.009
p6 2:16.281 +19.998 14:35:04.290

okr. Czas okrazenia

(96) BYSKINIEWICZ Norbert

Réznica Czas dnia

1 1:59.466
1:57.910
1:58.613
1:56.443
1:57.662
2:00.505
1:57.867
1:57.477

p9 2:07.060

o NOUT DA WN

(103) MADZIAR Wojciech

+3.023 14:24:58.800
+1.467 14:26:56.710
+2.170 14:28:55.323
- 14:30:51.766
+1.219 14:32:49.428
+4.062 14:34:49.933
+1.424 14:36:47.800
+1.034 14:38:45.277
+10.617 14:40:52.337

1 1:59.250
2:02.986
1:58.433
1:57.520
1:58.110
1:56.910
1:56.576
1:56.940

p9 2:09.125

0O NOUT DA WN

(88) OZGA Michat

+2.674 14:25:07.123
+6.410 14:27:10.109
+1.857 14:29:08.542
+0.944 14:31:06.062
+1.534 14:33:04.172
+0.334 14:35:01.082

- 14:36:57.658
+0.364 14:38:54.598
+12.549 14:41:03.723

1 2:00.168
1:58.442
1:57.730
1:58.713
1:57.998
1:58.196

1:57.467

p8 2:10.270

2
3
4
5
6
7

(10) WOZNIAK Ewelina

+2.701 14:26:48.688
+0.975 14:28:47.130
+0.263 14:30:44.860
+1.246 14:32:43.573
+0.531 14:34:41.571
+0.729 14:36:39.767
- 14:38:37.234
+12.803 14:40:47.504

1:58.210
2:00.619
1:57.765
1:57.633
1:58.273
1:58.487
p7 2:11.774

AU A WN =

(6) SOLTYSIK Pawet

+0.577 14:27:50.413
+2.986 14:29:51.032
+0.132 14:31:48.797
- 14:33:46.430
+0.640 14:35:44.703
+0.854 14:37:43.190
+14.141 14:39:54.964

1 1:59.405
2 1:58.313
3 1:58.490
4 1:59.827
5 1:58.196
6

1:58.183

p7 2:19.463

(25) KOZUBEK Jerzy

+1.222 14:27:19.553
+0.130 14:29:17.866
+0.307 14:31:16.356
+1.644 14:33:16.183
+0.013 14:35:14.379
- 14:37:12.562
+21.280 14:39:32.025

1 2:00.061
2 1:58.767
3 2:13.269
p4 2:12.411

(114) RYCHTEL Kamil

+1.294 14:26:24.454

- 14:28:23.221
+14.502 14:30:36.490
+13.644 14:32:48.901

1 1:59.808 +0.360 14:25:07.825

2 2:03.140 +3.692 14:27:10.965

3 1:59.448 - 14:29:10.413

4 2:00.067 +0.619 14:31:10.480

p5 2:12.130 +12.682 14:33:22.610
(120) MATYSIAK Piotr

1 2:11.142 +11.608 14:26:17.244

Wydrukowano: 2012-09-18 14:41:15
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WTOREK
Gr.B5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
2 2:04.911 +5.377 14:28:22.155
3 2:01.839 +2.305 14:30:23.994
4 2:00.382 +0.848 14:32:24.376
5 2:00.140 +0.606 14:34:24.516
6 1:59.534 - 14:36:24.050
7 2:03.333 +3.799 14:38:27.383
p8 2:12.172 +12.638 14:40:39.555
(66) USCINSKI Tomasz
1 2:13.032 +4.528 14:25:20.793
2 2:10.038 +1.534 14:27:30.831
3 2:08.736 +0.232 14:29:39.567
4 2:09.727 +1.223 14:31:49.294
5 2:09.227 +0.723 14:33:58.521
6 2:08.504 - 14:36:07.025
7 2:08.870 +0.366 14:38:15.895
p8 2:17.157 +8.653 14:40:33.052
(99) NADOLSKI Macin
1 2:11.836 +3.180 14:25:30.764
2 2:10.790 +2.134 14:27:41.554
3 2:09.627 +0.971 14:29:51.181
4 2:08.656 - 14:31:59.837
5 2:09.785 +1.129 14:34:09.622
6 2:09.368 +0.712 14:36:18.990
7 2:11.167 +2.511 14:38:30.157
p8 2:18.265 +9.609 14:40:48.422
(100) TOKARSKI Fabian
pl 2:15.913 \ - 14:25:25.086

okr. Czas okrazenia

Réznica

Czas dnia

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
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